(thabi maru2 % sans), (vii) ring (Bomtbay peti 3 sans), (ix) ring with stone (city bus 1 sans), («) chain machine made 
(4 h sans), (i) pendent fish design (1 % sans), (xi) earing (leikang thambal 2 % sans), (xi) earing (1/2 sans), (xiv) gold 
3 pieces (2 sans) and Rs. 1,20,000/- (one lakh twenty thousand) in cash were found stolen. And the approximate 

value of the stolen articles are Rs. 12,00,000/- (twelve lakhs).I could not report the theft on time as he was not 
certain as the missing articles were actually stolen or misplaced during the breaking out of fire and its aftermath. 
That, following enquiry conducted by me amongst the locals, it was ascertained that one Mr.

[...]

sans), (vii) ring (thabi maru 2 sans), (viii) ring (Bombay peti 3 sans), (ix) ring with stone (city bus 
1 sans), (x) chain machine made (4 ½ sans), (xi) pendent fish design (1 ½ sans), (xi) earing 
(leikang thambal 2 ½ sans), (xii) earing (1/2 sans), (xiv) gold 3 pieces (2 sans) and Rs. 1,20,000/ 
(one lakh twenty thousand) in cash were found stolen. And the approximate value of the stolen 
articles are Rs. 12,00,000/- (twelve lakhs). 

I could not report the theft on time as was not certain as the missing articles were 
actually stolen or misplaced during the breaking out of fire and its aftermath. That, following 
enquiry conducted by me amongst the locals, it was ascertained that one Mr.